
FEBRUARY 2018 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

County/School Name #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT County/School Name #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT

Allen - 1 Indian Hill HS 20 17 12 20 16  85

Bluffton HS 15 12  5 10 11  53 Mount Notre Dame HS 17 14  6 11 13  61

Lima Central Catholic HS 17 15           32 Purcell Marian HS                   

Shawnee HS 20 17 16 22 22  97 Seven Hills School 25 21 21 27 26 120

Ashland - 2 St. Xavier HS 21 18 18        57

Ashland HS 20 17 14 19 18  88 Sycamore HS 29 23 18 24 24 118

Auglaize - 3 Walnut Hills HS                   

Memorial HS 21 15 11 14 17  78 Lake - 6

Clark - 3 Andrews Osborne Academy 15 16           31

Catholic Central HS 20 14  5    16  55 Madison HS                   

Springfield HS 18              18 Mentor High School 22 18 16 20 21  97

Cuyahoga - 4 Licking - 7

Bay HS    15 10 15 15  55 Granville Christian Academy 16 16  7 16 16  71

Beachwood HS 20 15       20  55 Granville HS                   

Beaumont School  5 11  6        22 Lorain - 6

Berea-Midpark HS 21 15 15 17 20  88 Avon Lake HS 23 20 18 23 20 104

Brecksville-Broadview Hts HS 22 15 15 20 22  94 Lucas - 1

Euclid HS 17 14 10 15 14  70 Notre Dame Academy 14 15       13  42

Hathaway Brown School 22 20 18 22 22 104 St. Francis de Sales HS 21 17 15 18 20  91

Hawken School 20 18 19 24 20 101 Mahoning - 6

Laurel School 23 18 16 19 21  97 Canfield HS 10  8           18

Magnificat HS                   Poland Seminary HS 21 19 11 19 17  87

Mayfield HS 20 16 16 20 17  89 Medina - 2

North Olmsted HS                   Brunswick High School 19 15 11 15 19  79

Olmsted Falls HS 17     7 16 10  50 Cloverleaf HS 20 16  6 15 14  71

Shaker Heights HS                   Highland HS 21 21 16 26 22 106

St. Ignatius HS                   Medina Sr HS 20 15 14 18 21  88

Strongsville HS 23 20 19 23 21 106 Montgomery - 8

Trinity HS 17 14           31 Butler HS    12  5 12  9  38

University School 22 21 16 24 22 105 Carroll HS 20 19 15 19 20  93

Delaware - 2 Oakwood High School 20 13 13  9     55

Olentangy Orange HS 20 17 17 18     72 The Miami Valley School 22 20 17 20 20  99

Rutherford B. Hayes HS 21 14  7 16 16  74 Pickaway - 2

Franklin - 5 Circleville HS 16  9  6  9  8  48

Bishop Watterson HS                   Putnam - 1

Dublin Coffman HS 25 19 17 24 22 107 Ft. Jennings HS 20 15  8 12 17  72

Dublin Jerome High School 21 18 16 26 21 102 Richland - 2

Dublin Scioto HS 19 15 13 18 19  84 Lexington High School 16 10  7 10     43

Gahanna Lincoln HS 21 17 17 19 17  91 Lucas HS 20 15  6 16 15  72

Marburn Academy 10              10 Shelby Sr HS 20 16    18 20  74

New Albany HS 24 19 12 24 23 102 Summit - 9

The Columbus Academy 28 24 24 27 25 128 Archbishop Hoban HS 27 20 17 25 22 111

The Wellington School 19 19 13 21 22  94 Copley HS 24 15 16 25 21 101

Thomas Worthington HS 25 23 18 25 26 117 Hudson High School                   

Upper Arlington HS 24 20 16 26 21 107 Nordonia Hills HS 16 13  9 12 13  63

Westland High School                   Revere HS 25 21 19 28 21 114

Worthington Kilbourne HS 18 15  8 17  5  63 St. Vincent-St. Mary HS 16 15           31

Geauga - 6 Twinsburg High School 20 17 11 21 21  90

Chardon HS 13 10  9 11 16  59 Warren - 8

Notre Dame Cathedral Latin 20 15 10 16 18  79 Franklin HS                   

Hamilton - 7 Kings HS 16 13           29

Archbishop McNicholas HS 20 16  9 18 16  79 Mason High School 30 28 24 30 30 142

Cincinnati Country DS 20 15    17     52

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE
Aditya A, New Albany HS Ayanav R, Mason High School

Stephen F, Avon Lake HS Aditya V, Mason High School

Lucas H, The Columbus Academy Rishi V, Sycamore HS

Jeffrey H, Mason High School Alex W, The Columbus Academy

Soham K, Thomas Worthington HS Andrew Y, Seven Hills School

Sruthi P, Mason High School Peter Z, Mason High School



HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

30Soham K - Thomas Worthington HS 22Drake D - Revere HS

29James F - Strongsville HS 22Raymond T - Hawken School

29Sruthi P - Mason High School 22Frank Y - The Miami Valley School

29Rishi V - Sycamore HS 21Eric C - Dublin Coffman HS

29Alex W - The Columbus Academy 21Irwin D - Avon Lake HS

29Peter Z - Mason High School 21Richard L - Mason High School

27Stephen F - Avon Lake HS 21Victoria L - Revere HS

27Ayanav R - Mason High School 21Aurora S - Laurel School

26Alan D - Dublin Coffman HS 21Jun S - Copley HS

26Lucas H - The Columbus Academy 21Grace T - The Wellington School

25Michael R - Archbishop Hoban HS 20Tiger D - Revere HS

25Randy Y - The Columbus Academy 20Jonathan G - Seven Hills School

25Andrew Y - Seven Hills School 20Jeffrey H - Mason High School

25Alex Y - Mason High School 20Justin H - Mason High School

24Aditya A - New Albany HS 20Joshua K - Upper Arlington HS

24Will Z - University School 20Adam N - Copley HS

24Michelle Z - The Columbus Academy 20Trey S - Indian Hill HS

23Peter F - Thomas Worthington HS 20Suraj S - Strongsville HS

22Rohit D - Revere HS 20Aditya V - Mason High School

22Sounak D - Thomas Worthington HS

142Mason High School 101Hawken School

128The Columbus Academy 99The Miami Valley School

120Seven Hills School 97Laurel School

118Sycamore HS 97Mentor High School

117Thomas Worthington HS 97Shawnee HS

114Revere HS 94Brecksville-Broadview Hts HS

111Archbishop Hoban HS 94The Wellington School

107Dublin Coffman HS 93Carroll HS

107Upper Arlington HS 91Gahanna Lincoln HS

106Highland HS 91St. Francis de Sales HS

106Strongsville HS 90Twinsburg High School

105University School 89Mayfield HS

104Avon Lake HS 88Ashland HS

104Hathaway Brown School 88Berea-Midpark HS

102Dublin Jerome High School 88Medina Sr HS

102New Albany HS 87Poland Seminary HS

101Copley HS


